
.177 4.50  THRU 4x
FOR MOUNTING
#8 SCREW CLEARANCE

 Length 

 
16

.630 

 
22.50
.886  

 Hole Spacing 

 1/4" OD TUBING 

 
14.20
.559  

10.50
.413
TYP

 
7

.276 

 
6.50
.256  

 
10.50
.413  

 
58.20
2.291  

 
4.50
.177  

 
28.50
1.122  

 
25.70
1.012   1/8" NPT PORT 6x 

 
8.50
.335  

 
13.60
.535  

 
15.50
.610  

 
15

.591 

EXHAUST PORT A

EXHAUST PORT B

PRESSURE INPUT

SMC Solenoid Base Mounts

Part # # of 
Stations Length Hole 

Spacing
217-2951 3 1.929 [49] 1.614 [41]

217-2952 4 2.343 
[59.5] 2.028 [51.5]

217-2953 5 2.756 [70] 2.441 [62]

217-2954 6 2.854 
[80.5] 2.854 [72.5]
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SMC Base Mount



 
28.40
1.118  

 
26.50
1.043  

 
108.60
4.276  

SINGLE ACTING SOLENOID
(217-3233)

DOUBLE ACTING SOLENOID 
(217-2948)

57.50
2.264

OVERALL HEIGHT

Solenoid Mounting
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